
WPS Series - Writable Project ion Screen

16:10 Wide Format

Viewing AreaDiagonalModel

WPS-1710W

WPS-2012W

WPS-2113W

WPS-2314W

1723 x 1077mm

1938 x 1211mm

2154 x 1346mm

2348 x 1468mm

68” x 42”

76” x 48”

85" x 53"

92" x 58"

80”

90”

100"

109"

www.remacotech.com     Email : remaco@remacotech.com     Tel : +65 6366 9266     Fax : +65 6366 9280

Features

- All in one matte white projection surface and whiteboard surface
- Nano surface coating for easy cleaning and long lasting
- Slim thin-bezel design
- Easy to clean, no marker residue
- Simple installation

Remaco WPS (Writable Projection Screen) series is a combination of projection and dry-erase surface. 
Specially coated matte white surface allows projection with minimum reflection or glare. In addition, 
it can be cleaned easily without leaving any residue. Ideal for use with interactive short-throw projector. 
Available in 80", 90", 100" and 109" diagonal, 16:10 format. Other sizes can be customized.

Panoramic Format

WPS-2815C 2768 x 1468mm109" x 58"123"

16:10 Format

The Panoramic WPS-2815C provides writing space 
on both or one side of the screen.

Projection
Area

Projection
Area

W
ri

ti
n

g 
A

re
a

Panoramic Format


	Page 1

