

REMACO WPS Series - Writable Projection Screen

Remaco WPS (Writable Projection Screen) series is a combination of projection and dry-erase surface. Specially coated matte white surface allows projection with minimum reflection or glare. In addition, it can be cleaned easily without leaving any residue. Ideal for use with interactive short-throw projector. Available in 80", 90", 100" and 109" diagonal, 16:10 format. Other sizes can be customized.

Features

- All in one matte white projection surface and whiteboard surface
- Nano surface coating for easy cleaning and long lasting
- Slim thin-bezel design
- Easy to clean, no marker residue
- Simple installation



16:10 Format

Projection Area

Panoramic Format

Writing Area Projection Area

The Panoramic WPS-2815C provides writing space on both or one side of the screen.

Model	Diagonal	Viewing Area	
16:10 Wide Format			
WPS-1710W	80"	68" x 42"	1723 x 1077mm
WPS-2012W	90"	76" x 48"	1938 x 1211mm
WPS-2113W	100"	85" x 53"	2154 x 1346mm
WPS-2314W	109"	92" x 58"	2348 x 1468mm
Panoramic Format			
WPS-2815C	123"	109" x 58"	2768 x 1468mm

Email: remaco@remacotech.com Tel: +65 6366 9266 Fax: +65 6366 9280 www.remacotech.com